



JOIN US IN HONORING MILWAUKEE'S REMARKABLE WOMEN

40TH ANNUAL PROFESSIONAL DIMENSIONS AWARDS EVENT

JOIN US FOR THIS
PREMIERE VIRTUAL EXPERIENCE

JULY 29, 2021

5:30 PM NETWORKING 6:00 PM PROGRAM

The Imprint Awards recognize women who have left their mark through personal and professional success, and exemplify high standards in their professional careers.

This annual awards program benefits the Professional Dimensions Charitable Fund. Funds raised each year at this event, and the generosity of individual Professional Dimensions members, have totaled more than \$1.6 million to date. These funds are committed over a two-year partnership to a single, high-performing or high-potential initiative in our community that helps advance the self-sufficiency of women and girls.

Proceeds from this year's event will support the YWCA Southeast Wisconsin.

Professional Dimensions is a membership organization of more than 400 inclusive women leaders who use their collective power to help each other and advance the community. Guided by the four tenets of Leadership, Diversity, Community and Networking, Professional Dimensions cultivates relationships between women of all backgrounds, ages, industries and experience levels.





BECOME A SPONSOR

All proceeds go to local organizations and initiatives working to advance the self-sufficiency of women and girls.

PLATINUM SPONSOR - \$10,000

- Opportunity to provide remarks via 2-3 minute pre-recorded video at the event
- Opportunity to send email communication to all members and attendees
- 10 tickets to attend the event
- Corporate name and/or logo featured prominently in all marketing materials including 6 social media posts
- Full page ad in printed event program
- Opportunity to distribute printed piece or promotional item in event Celebration Box (estimated quantity 300)

GOLD SPONSOR - \$7,500

- 10 tickets to attend the event
- Corporate name and/or logo featured in all marketing materials including 5 social media posts
- Full page ad in printed event program
- Opportunity to distribute printed piece or promotional item in event Celebration Box (estimated quantity 300)
- Recognition from emcee during program

SILVER SPONSOR - \$5,000

- 10 tickets to attend the event
- Corporate name and/or logo featured in all marketing materials including 4 social media posts
- Half page ad in printed event program
- Opportunity to distribute printed piece or promotional item in event Celebration Box (estimated quantity 300)
- Recognition from emcee during program

BRONZE SPONSOR - \$2,500

- 10 tickets to attend the event
- Corporate logo featured in all marketing materials including 3 social media posts
- Half page ad in printed event program
- Opportunity to distribute printed piece or promotional item in event Celebration Box (estimated quantity 300)
- Recognition from emcee during program

CELEBRATION BOX NAMING SPONSOR - \$2,000

- Corporate logo printed on outside of all mailed Celebration Boxes (estimated quantity 300)
- 2 tickets to attend the event
- Recognition in event program

WINE SPONSOR - \$1,500

- Opportunity to provide small bottles of wine for pickup prior to the event (wi/ voucher from the Celebration Box - estimated quantity of 300)
- · 2 tickets to attend the event
- Recognition in event program

NETWORKING SPONSOR - \$1,000

- · 2 tickets to attend the event
- Recognition from the emcee during the networking event
- Recognition in event program

SOCIAL MEDIA SPONSOR - \$1,000

- 2 tickets to attend the event
- Corporate logo listed in event program

CELEBRATION BOX ITEM SPONSOR - \$500

- Ability to sponsor individual items for the celebration box (estimated quantity 300)
- Recognition in event program

TABLE SPONSOR - \$1,000

- 10 tickets to attend the event
- Corporate logo featured in all marketing materials
- Quarter page ad in event program

HALF TABLE SPONSOR - \$500

- 5 tickets to attend the event
- Corporate name listed in event program

INDIVIDUAL TICKET - \$75

- Celebration Box
- Access to the event

Ads in printed program are available for purchase.

TO SPONSOR, PLEASE VISIT:

Professional Dimensions.org or contact us at 414.374.3570 or info@professional dimensions.org

Professional Dimensions Charitable Fund, Inc. is a nonprofit corporation exempt from taxation as a charitable organization under section 501(c)3 of the Internal Revenue Code. Contributions are tax deductible.

For full recognition of your sponsorship benefits, commitments must be made by June 1, 2021.